
Bank of Sierra Leone: Financial Sector Development Plan Support Project
National Overview by district

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by Bank of Sierra Leone.
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 Access Points serving 4.1 million 1,811
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Bo

Falaba

Kono

Karene

Kenema

Tonkolili

Moyamba

Pujehun

Port Loko

Bombali

Koinadugu

Kailahun

Kambia

Bonthe

Western 
Rural

Western 
Urban

5̄0
Km

606

462
364

232
147

West South East North North West

Access Points per region
(33%)

(26%)
(20%)

(13%)
(8%)


